Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-1208

FAA-2008-1276

FAA-2008-1277

FAA-2008-1278

FAA-2008-1279

FAA-2008-1280

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1189

FAA-2008-1193

FAA-2008-0910

FAA-2008-0910

FAA-2008-0176

FAA-2008-0176

Document Id

FAA-2008-1208-0015

FAA-2008-1276-0001

FAA-2008-1277-0001

FAA-2008-1278-0001

FAA-2008-1279-0001

FAA-2008-1280-0001

FAA-2008-1020-0004

FAA-2008-1020-0004.2

FAA-2008-1020-0004.1

FAA-2008-1189-0003

FAA-2008-1193-0001

FAA-2008-0910-0004

FAA-2008-0910-0004.1

FAA-2008-0176-0008

FAA-2008-0176-0008.1

Title

Anonymous

Agency Information
Collection Activity Seeking
OMB Approval

Noise Exposure Map Notice;
Receipt of Noise Compatibility
Program and Request for
Review; Waterbury-Oxford
Airport, Oxford, CT

Notice of Intent To Rule on
Request To Change the Use
of Airport Property at the
Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky
International Airport,
Covington, KY

Notice of Passenger Facility
Charge (PFC) Approvals and
Disapprovals

Notice of Passenger Facility
Charge (PFC) Approvals and
Disapprovals

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD Docket
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
Assignment of Proceeding -
CPO8EA0012

U.S. DOT/FAA and Atlas Air,
Inc. - Request for Hearing

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Date

Received Status

11/30/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2007-0041

FAA-2007-0041

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-0878

FAA-2008-1050

FAA-2008-1048

FAA-2007-0359

FAA-2008-1232

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-0152

FAA-2008-0152

FAA-2008-1238

FAA-2008-1238

FAA-2008-1208

FAA-2008-1208

FAA-2008-1122

FAA-2008-1241

FAA-2008-1251

FAA-2007-0041-0008

FAA-2007-0041-0008.1

FAA-2008-0691-0011

FAA-2008-0878-0007

FAA-2008-1050-0010

FAA-2008-1048-0008

FAA-2007-0359-0017

FAA-2008-1232-0006

FAA-2008-1166-0003

FAA-2008-1166-0003.1

FAA-2008-0152-0012

FAA-2008-0152-0012.1

FAA-2008-1238-0002

FAA-2008-1238-0002.1

FAA-2008-1208-0016

FAA-2008-1208-0016.1

FAA-2008-1122-0001

FAA-2008-1241-0001

FAA-2008-1251-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
Document - Partial Grant of
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
Document - Partial Grant of
Exemption

Mole-Master Services
Corporation - Witness List -
CP08S00012

Arthur Sparks - Letter

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Administrative Law Judge's
Order Granting Motion to
Dismiss Request for Hearing -
CPO8SWO0007

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Administrative Law Judge's
Order Granting Motion for
Continuance - CPO8S00021

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order of
Dismissal - CPO8WP0002

Robert J. Golo

Boeing Commercial Airplane

Boeing Commercial Airplane

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachemnts

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Line Pilot

Line Pilot

Airworthiness Directives;
Rolls-Royce plc RB211 Trent
500 Series Turbofan Engines

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 777-200LR
Series Airplanes Powered by
General Electric (GE) Model
GE90-110B Engines, and
Model 777-300ER Series
Airplanes Powered by GE
Model GE9O-115B Engines

Airworthiness Directives; MD
Helicopters, Inc. Model

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008
12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/01/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-1281

FAA-2008-1282

FAA-1999-6482

FAA-2008-0692

FAA-2008-0687

FAA-2008-0382

FAA-2008-0942
FAA-2008-0942
FAA-2007-26840
FAA-2007-26840
FAA-2001-8722
FAA-2001-8722
FAA-2002-13887
FAA-2002-13887

FAA-2008-1283

FAA-2008-1283

FAA-2008-1218
FAA-2008-1218
FAA-2006-24418
FAA-2006-24418
FAA-2000-7945
FAA-2000-7945
FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2003-14309
FAA-2003-14309
FAA-2003-14245
FAA-2003-14245
FAA-2006-26080

FAA-2006-26080

FAA-2008-1281-0001

FAA-2008-1282-0001

FAA-1999-6482-0035

FAA-2008-0692-0008

FAA-2008-0687-0013

FAA-2008-0382-0011

FAA-2008-0942-0002
FAA-2008-0942-0002.1
FAA-2007-26840-0004
FAA-2007-26840-0004.1
FAA-2001-8722-0012
FAA-2001-8722-0012.1
FAA-2002-13887-0008
FAA-2002-13887-0008.1

FAA-2008-1283-0001

FAA-2008-1283-0001.1

FAA-2008-1218-0002.1
FAA-2008-1218-0002
FAA-2006-24418-0004
FAA-2006-24418-0004.1
FAA-2000-7945-0044.1
FAA-2000-7945-0044
FAA-2007-0001-0147

FAA-2003-14309-0009
FAA-2003-14309-0009.1
FAA-2003-14245-0009
FAA-2003-14245-0009.1
FAA-2006-26080-0006

FAA-2006-26080-0006.1

MD900 Helicopters

Air Traffic Procedures
Advisory Committee

Notice of Passenger Facility
Charge (PFC) Approvals and
Disapprovals

Revisions to Digital Flight
Data Recorder Regulations
for Boeing 737 Airplanes and
for All Part 125 Airplanes

U.S.DOT/FAA - Motion for
Withdrawal of Complaint -
CP0O8WPO0O011

U.S.DOT/FAA - Application for
Appearance Subpoena -
CP0O8GL0O004

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice of
Settlement and Withdrawal of
Complaint - CPO8SWO0001
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

Alenia Aeronautica -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Alenia Aeronautica -
Exemption/Rulemaking
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

Petition of Alenia Aeronautica
moved to FAA-2008-1283

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008

12/02/2008

12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008

12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008
12/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER



FAA-2007-28881 FAA-2007-28881-0006

FAA-2007-28881 FAA-2007-28881-0006.1

FAA-2008-1284 FAA-2008-1284-0001

FAA-2008-1285 FAA-2008-1285-0001

FAA-2008-1286 FAA-2008-1286-0001

FAA-2008-1287 FAA-2008-1287-0001

FAA-2007-28881 FAA-2007-28881-0005

FAA-2008-1288 FAA-2008-1288-0001

FAA-2008-1267 FAA-2008-1267-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness 12/02/2008 Posted
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness 12/02/2008 Posted
Directive Grid

Notice of Intent To Release 12/03/2008 Posted
Certain Properties From all

Terms, Conditions,

Reservations and Restrictions

of a Quitclaim Deed

Agreement Between the City

of Palatka and the Federal

Aviation Administration for

the Kay Larkin Field, Palatka

Municipal Airport, Palatka, FL

Notice of Intent To Request 12/03/2008 Posted
Revision From the Office of

Management and Budget of a

Currently Approved

Information Collection

Activity, Request for

Comments; Air Carriers

Listing of Leading Outsource

Maintenance Providers

Notice of Intent To Request 12/03/2008 Posted
Revision From the Office of

Management and Budget of a

Currently Approved

Information Collection

Activity, Request for

Comments; Washington, DC

Metropolitan Area Special

Flight Rules

Notice of Intent To Request 12/03/2008 Posted
Revision From the Office of

Management and Budget of a

Currently Approved

Information Collection

Activity, Request for

Comments; Agricultural

Aircraft Operator Certificate

Application

Airworthiness Directives; 12/03/2008 Posted
McDonnell Douglas Model DC-

9-10, DC-9- 20, DC-9-30,

DC-9-40, and DC-9-50 Series

Airplanes, Equipped With a

Tail Cone Evacuation Slide

Container Installed in

Accordance With

Supplemental Type

Certificate (STC) ST735S0O

Public Notice for Waiver of 12/03/2008 Posted
Aeronautical Land-Use

Assurance

Airworthiness Directives; 12/03/2008 Posted

Viking Air Limited Models
DHC-6-1, DHC- 6-100, DHC-
6-200, and DHC-6-300
Airplanes

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0989

FAA-2008-0989

FAA-2008-0790

FAA-2008-0790

FAA-2008-0749

FAA-2008-0749

FAA-2008-1067

FAA-2008-1067

FAA-2008-0990

FAA-2008-0990

FAA-2007-27628

FAA-2007-27628

FAA-2008-0158

FAA-2008-0158

FAA-2008-0348

FAA-2008-0348
FAA-2008-0389

FAA-2008-0219
FAA-2008-0219

FAA-2008-0991

FAA-2008-0991

FAA-2008-0989-0003

FAA-2008-0989-0003.1

FAA-2008-0790-0005

FAA-2008-0790-0005.1

FAA-2008-0749-0006

FAA-2008-0749-0006.1

FAA-2008-1067-0003

FAA-2008-1067-0003.1

FAA-2008-0990-0005

FAA-2008-0990-0005.1

FAA-2007-27628-0011

FAA-2007-27628-0011.1

FAA-2008-0158-0002

FAA-2008-0158-0002.1

FAA-2008-0348-0006.1

FAA-2008-0348-0006
FAA-2008-0389-0011

FAA-2008-0219-0008
FAA-2008-0219-0008.1

FAA-2008-0991-0005

FAA-2008-0991-0005.1

AD Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

AD Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

AD Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD -
Supporting Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD

Supporting Documentation

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD

Supporting Documentation

AD Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

Attached Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption No. 9792

U.S. DOT/FAA Decision

Document - Partial Grant of

Exemption No. 9793
Attached Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order of
Dismissal - CPO8SW0002

Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption No. 9798

AD Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008
12/03/2008

12/03/2008
12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER
OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING



FAA-2008-0492

FAA-2008-0492

FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2006-26598

FAA-2006-26598

FAA-2008-1258

FAA-2008-1258

FAA-2008-1289

FAA-2007-27390

FAA-2008-0589

FAA-2008-0760

FAA-2006-25867

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0390

FAA-2008-1294

FAA-2008-1295

FAA-2008-1275

FAA-2008-0492-0005

FAA-2008-0492-0005.1

FAA-2008-0854-0009.1

FAA-2008-0854-0009

FAA-2006-26598-0020

FAA-2006-26598-0020.1

FAA-2008-1258-0002

FAA-2008-1258-0002.1

FAA-2008-1289-0001

FAA-2007-27390-0041

FAA-2008-0589-0017

FAA-2008-0760-0006

FAA-2006-25867-0012

FAA-2008-0517-0080

FAA-2008-0517-0080.1

FAA-2008-0390-0010

FAA-2008-1294-0001

FAA-2008-1295-0001

FAA-2008-1275-0001

Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting Information

AD Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Incorporation
by Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA - Incorporation
by Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Personnel Parachute
Assemblies TSO-C23e

Requirements for Amateur
Rocket Activities

Airworthiness Directives;
Pratt and Whitney PW4000
Series 94-Inch Fan Turbofan
Engines

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Larry E. Nazimek

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order of
Dismissal - CPO8SW0003

Agency Information
Collection Activity Seeking
OMB Approval

Notice of Intent To Rule on
Request To Release Airport
Property at the Killeen-
Skylark Field, Killeen, TX

Airworthiness Directives;

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/03/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

12/05/2008

12/05/2008

12/05/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS
RULES
RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS
OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



Boeing Model 737-100, -200,
-200¢C, - 300, -400, and -500
Series Airplanes

*** End of Search Results ***



